
32-3S-4W   P-13-2-M-9
IN E 1/2 OF SEC 32 KNOWN AS
TRACT B OF E J LANGSTON'S LAND

MERRITT WILLIAM R/MERRITT MARGARET T
3300 SMITH CREEK RD
SOPCHOPPY, FL 32358

32-3S-04W-000-00214-002

5400 TIMBERLAND 90+
5 13
000 1.00/

SMITH CREEK RD, SOPCHOPPY

09/11/2002 BD
08/21/2015 MMSR

04/11/2021 GEJS 9.34 3,036 70,050 3,036 0

STANDARD
3

0
0

70,050
3,036

0
3,036

0
3,036
70,050

0

0

0996/0016 4/06/2016 WD U V 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SWAGART GARY F

MERRITT WILLIAM R &

0443/0895 5/17/2002 WD Q V 123,790

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

REVELL JAMES HARRY & 

SWAGART GARY F.
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5YR PRCL CK NC

2022 AG RENEWAL RECD

2021 AG RENEWAL RECD

2019 AG RENEWAL REC'D

2006318 ELECT RESIDENTIAL 0 02/16/2006

29206 SCR POR 0 07/03/2002

29072 MECH 0 05/23/2002

29051 DWMH 0 05/17/2002

0

1 005400 A TIMBER 1 PLA 0 0.00 0.00 9.34 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 325.00 325.00 3,036


